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Moreni Roberto
Menegus Luciano
De Luca Filippo
Salton Guido
Zambon Valter
Rossi Roberto
Giacomelli Francesco
Fagherazzi Silvano
Talamini Andrea
Pivirotto Giancarlo
Menardi Manuel
Marino Federico
Apollonio Matteo
Angaran Antonio
Angaran Americo
Zardini Walter
Sommacal Stefano
Alberti Marco
Minniti Giacomo
Soraru Moreno
Tormen Nicola
Belfi Mirko
Serafini Ugo
Da Rold Orazio
Voegein Barbara
Da Corte Luca
Conte Pierangelo
Zanotto Francesco
Alberti Gianfranco
Eccher Ales
Zandomenego Paolo
Moreni Alfredo
Zandomenego Erik
Ballesto Michele
Bernardi Claudio
Menardi Bruno
Sala Lino
Zambelli Alex
Zardini Giusto
Gregori Massimiliano
Mastel Paolo
Santer Antonio
Zardini Siro
Soraru Fabrizio
Menegus Maurizio
De Sandre Francesca

RISERVA

San Vito
Vodo
San Vito
Borca
Cortina
San Vito
Cortina
Cortina
Vodo
Vodo
San Vito
Cortina
Valle
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
San Vito
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Vodo
Valle
Cortina
Cortina
Borca
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Vodo
Cortina
Valle
Cortina
Cortina
Borca
Cortina
Cortina
Vodo
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
San Vito
San Vito

1,00
9,36
10,95
12,08
6,82
17,34
11,44
22,95
21,71
15,49
13,58
14,40
4,90
8,94
13,72
11,16
22,10
19,16
22,80
11,93
19,07
36,46
37,23
30,77
38,77
38,40
43,57
13,54
22,10
26,53
34,82
14,84
41,58
16,09
37,16
17,87
47,45
76,73
67,48
33,36
56,96
54,00
69,74
63,35
9999,00
9999,00
9999,00
9999,00

2,00
20,56
20,02
15,90
15,01
20,80
24,53
25,26
28,48
24,97
33,51
32,53
10,35
15,14
13,57
23,07
29,46
28,17
23,13
33,62
21,24
35,67
33,12
40,46
39,48
41,18
52,42
56,98
66,24
61,95
42,69
61,58
58,50
43,53
56,39
91,28
82,49
78,30
86,13
111,44
78,79
91,29
91,14

129,84
9999,00
9999,00
9999,00
9999,00

3,00
21,84
28,27
32,21
42,85
32,84
36,22
28,25
28,74
40,20
33,83
34,26
65,99
61,80
59,56
58,90
42,44
46,96
49,34
57,78
64,41
37,43
40,14
47,16
48,76
47,55
56,62
85,08
78,31
79,72
91,77
93,28
69,69

136,69
108,25
105,79
88,44
79,71
88,00
112,97
127,05
123,68
133,17
150,86
9999,00
9999,00
9999,00
9999,00

F
35,35
24,05
23,80
34,98
22,49

9999,00

9,68
19,85
27,85
44,76
16,35

9999,00
22,70
63,89
31,34
54,50
64,24
26,40
27,67

9999,00
22,39
33,61
25,49
63,57
32,58
49,81
41,76
66,70
49,47
23,62
27,98

9999,00
30,49

9999,00
69,20
42,62
77,36
74,37
76,68
52,41

9999,00

9999,00
58,06

9999,00
10,93
45,51
92,52

TOT
51,76
59,24
60,19
64,68
70,98
72,19
76,46
78,93
80,66
80,92
81,19
81,24
85,88
86,85
93,13
94,00
94,29
95,27

103,33
104,72
109,56
110,49
118,39
127,01
127,13
152,61
155,60
166,65
168,20
169,28
169,70
169,77
196,31
201,80
214,94
218,38
234,74
241,61
257,77
262,80
268,97
294,05
344,05
29997,00
29997,00
29997,00
29997,00



